HF 2360 with 21-03756 Amendment
Actual numbers
All Appropriations are in FY 2022

Exoneration Award
Peterson, Nicholas Mark

Sentence to Serve and Community Work Service
Injuries between March 2019 and February 2021
Individual Claims for Injuries
Edwards, Nicholas - Finger Injury
Kulkay, Steven - Hand Injury
Schmidt, Michael - Vertebrae Fractures
Vandevender, James - Partial Permanent Disability

Total Appropriations

Marx 4-16-2021

108,684.65

1,180.63

3,940.00
85,751.00
5,600.00
43,200.00

248,356.28



