HF 2360 with 21-03756 Amendment Actual numbers All Appropriations are in FY 2022

Exoneration Award Peterson, Nicholas Mark	108,684.65
Sentence to Serve and Community Work Service	
Injuries between March 2019 and February 2021	1,180.63
Individual Claims for Injuries	
Edwards, Nicholas - Finger Injury	3,940.00
Kulkay, Steven - Hand Injury	85,751.00
Schmidt, Michael - Vertebrae Fractures	5,600.00
Vandevender, James - Partial Permanent Disability	43,200.00
Total Appropriations	248,356.28

Marx 4-16-2021